
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge 

DATE: Friday, January 8, 2021 
TIME: 9:00 a.m.  
PLACE: Teleconference Only 

 
 

1. Item No. 8 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only - Mr. 
Leonard  

a) Carter County - Co. Rd. - STP-210D(070)CI / 30468(04), $42,197.40, -4.62% Underrun 
b) Custer County - SH-33 - MC-220F(073)MD / 34771(04), $1,375.00, 0.07% 
c) Harmon County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-229C(016)RB / 28710(04), $51,565.88, 0.81% 
d) Hughes County - Co. Rd. - STP-232C(041)CI / 28575(04), $8,273.20, 0.26% 
e) Jackson County - SH-5 - STP-233C(038)PM / 27919(04), $850.00, 0.04% 
f) Kay County - Ct. St. - TAP-236N(063)TP / 33000(04), $2,969.50, 0.39% 
g) Kay County - Ct. St. - STP-236B(062)UR / 33687(04), $5,280.00, 0.36% 
h) Kingfisher County - US-81/SH-33 - STP-237B(049)PM / 30445(04), $50,000.00, 4.00% 
i) Lincoln County - SH-66B - STP-241C(059)PM / 28034(04), $26,744.40, 1.13% 
j) Logan County - SH-74 - SSR-242C(083)SR / 33810(04), $10,178.58, 0.76% 
k) Love County - I-35 - HSIPIG-3500-(014)IT / 31603(04), $28,394.15, 4.52% 
l) Marshall County - Co. Rd. - STP-248D(044)CI / 29305(04), $110,972.91, -16.80% Underrun 
m) Murray County - SH-7 WB - SBR-3500(080)SB / 31309(04), $330.00, 0.02% 
n) Muskogee County - SH-72 - SBR-251C(096)SB / 32723(04), $11,248.72, 0.63% 
o) Muskogee County - SH-165 - SSR-251N(099)SR / 32787(04), $5.50, -0.00% Underrun 
p) Oklahoma County - I-44 - NHPPI-4400-(037)PM / NHPPI-4400-(039)PM / NHPPI-4400- (040)PM / NHPPI-

4400-(041)PM / NHPPI-4400-(042)PM / NHPPI-4400-(043)PM / 31006(04), $38,896.41, 0.32% 
q) Osage County - SH-123 - STP-257C(071)3P / 31942(04), $5,500.00, 0.34% 
r) Ottawa County - SH-125 - STP-258C(065)PM / 27016(04), $52,037.48, 1.93% 
s) Payne County - I-35 - E-SAP-3500(088)ES / 34596(04), $6,819.84, 1.06% 
t) Pittsburg County - Co. Rd. - STP-261D(083)CI / 29996(04), $9,432.99, 1.25% 
u) Pontotoc County - US-377 - SSP-262B(041)SS / 23285(08), $668.80, 0.23% 
v) Pontotoc County - SH-99 - STP-162B(207)SS / 23286(10), $19,558.67, 0.32% 
w) Sequoyah County - I-40 - MC-268C(070) / 34713(04), $31,798.00, 4.64% 
x) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - ACNHPPI-2440-(017)FP / 28859(04), $37,673.23, 0.72% 
y) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-272B(277)IG / 29326(04), $39,816.26, 0.47% 
z) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - TAP-272D(280)IG / 31620(04), $24,177.62, 4.84% 
aa) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - TAP-272E(282)IG / 33039(04), $1.43, -0.00% Underrun 

 
2. Item No. 9 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 

a) Cimarron County - US-64 - NHPP-034N(001)PM / 20941(04), #6, $34,924.67, 0.32% 
b) Cimarron County - US-64 - NHPP-034N(001)PM / 20941(04), #7, $48,000.00, 0.44% 
c) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STP-214C(080)AG / 29289(04), $16,930.88, 0.61% 
d) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STP-214B(091)AG / 30606(04), $95,660.13, 6.49% 
e) Comanche County - Ct. St. - STP-116B(137)MS / 23410(04), $28,566.71, 0.34% 
f) Garvin County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-225C(073)RB / CIRB-225C(074)RB / 27848(04), $44,719.07, 0.88% 
g) Haskell County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-231C(040)RB / 28499(04), $166,677.88, 2.22% 
h) Haskell County - SH-2 - STP-231B(042)PM / 31195(04), $85,130.36, 6.81% 
i) Jefferson County - SH-79 - STP-234B(014)SS / 27977(04), $63,185.60, 0.57% 
j) Kiowa County - SH-44 - STP-275C(035)SS / ACSTP-238C(037)SS / 28999(04), $3,986.15, 0.12% 



- 2 - 

 

k) Logan County - Co. Rd. - STP-242C(070)AG / 32641(04), $1,489,390.67, 47.19% 
l) McClain County - I-35/CNTY RD - NHPPI-3500-(074)PM / 27220(04), $13,459.84, 0.15% 
m) Murray County - SH-7 - TAP-250D(022)TP / SSP-250N(018)PM / 33320(04), $79,748.50, 2.27% 
n) Oklahoma County - I-235 - NHPPI-2350-(009)PM / 09033(27), $51,846.00, 0.05% 
o) Oklahoma County - I-44 - NHPPI-4400-(037)PM / NHPPI-4400-(039)PM / NHPPI-4400- (040)PM / 
 NHPPI-4400-(041)PM / NHPPI-4400-(042)PM / NHPPI-4400-(043)PM / 31006(04), $50,000.00, 
 0.18% 
p) Oklahoma County - SH-66 - TAP-255C(490)TP / NHPP-255N(489)EH / 32984(04), $106,294.75, -

3.04% Underrun  
q) Osage County - US-60 - SBR-257N(080)SB / 32732(04), $24,146.85, 1.96% 
r) Rogers County - US-412/SH-88/S4200RD - SSP-266N(056)SS / 23170(10), $141,220.10, 1.85% 
s) Stephens County - SH-29 - STP-169B(134)PM / 24412(04), $10, $1,030.38, 0.01% 
t) Stephens County - SH-29 - STP-169B(134)PM / 24412(04), #11, $59,690.97, 0.48% 
u) Tillman County - US-70 - STP-271C(067)PM / 29514(04), #3, $28,435.82, 0.89% 
v) Tillman County - US-70 - STP-271C(067)PM / 29514(04), #4, $90,000.00, 2.81% 
w) Tulsa County - US-64 - STP-272C(202) / 27937(04), $97,295.34, 2.49% 
x) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-272B(278)CI / 30703(04), $378.47, 0.01% 
y) Washita County - US-183 - MC-009N(102)MD / 34770(04), $142,312.03, 9.47% 
 

3. Item No. 13 - Director’s Report – Mr. Gatz 
 
  Information Only: No Commission action required. 
 
 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 

 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 
 
 


	AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING
	OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge

